DC-40Ghz
50Ω
≤0.2dB
16.3+/-0.12mm
DC-6GHz  ≥32dB
6-26.5GHz ≥30dB
26.5-40GHz ≥25dB
Through Adaptor
Frequency Range
Impedance
Insertion Loss
Electrical Length
Return Loss
Test equipment MS4647B NETWORK ANALYZER
Return Loss Test result
TH-2.92-FF-40G
Thru female to female
dB
 50
 40
 30
 20
 10
 0
-10
-20
-30
-40
-50
SoftPlot Measurement Presentation
S22
Start: 10.0000 MHz Stop: 40.0000 GHz
PASS
1
1  S22
 31.1700 GHz
-27.33 dB
dB
 50
 40
 30
 20
 10
 0
-10
-20
-30
-40
-50
SoftPlot Measurement Presentation
S22
Start: 10.0000 MHz Stop: 40.0000 GHz
PASS
1
1  S22
 27.7900 GHz
-28.17 dB